ACLS
S$S24

08:00-08:45
08:50-09:35
09:50-10:35
10:50-11:35

13:00-13:45
13:50-14:35
14:50-15:35
15:50-16:35
16:50-17:35

Monday
Wadenswil
GS C2

Computational
Life Science
Seminar

Databases and
Data Architecture
Systems

Databases and
Data Architecture
Systems

Tuesday
Wadenswil
GS C2

Wednesday

Core
Competences

Local Teaching

Neural
Networks and
Deep Learning

Thursday
Olten/Online

Cluster
Modules

Friday
Online

Core
Competences

Central Teaching

*for details see https://www.zhaw.ch/storage/Isfm/studium/master-ls/planung/jahrespla1-

msls-2023.pdf


https://www.zhaw.ch/storage/lsfm/studium/master-ls/planung/jahresplan-msls-2022.pdf

